Neither Linays Commercial nor any of their employees has any authority to make or give further representations or warranties to the property 

Tenure/Lease Terms  

Tenure: Freehold.  

The property (Ground Floor) is subject to a lease dated 24th 

June 2013 for a term of 15 years expiring 23rd June 2028. The 

current rent is £16,000 (Sixteen Thousand Pounds) per annum 

exclusive. There are no break clauses.  

Price 

As local agents we have witnessed 

firsthand how demand for takeaway 

property remains strong, supported by 

consistent consumer spending on 

delivery and takeaway services that

[...]

that VAT will NOT be payable upon the 

sale price under current legislation.  

Commercial Energy Performance Certificate  

Viewings  

Available by prior appointment via Linays Commercial Limited. 

Market Commentary  

£239,000 (Two Hundred and Thirty-Nine 

Thousand Pounds) exclusive for the 

Freehold interest, subject to the existing 

lease.  

The upper parts are sold off on a long 

leasehold basis.